

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :03AAAFP8679G1Z2

1.	Legal Name	PARTAP SINGH AND SONS					
2.	Trade Name, if any	PARTAP SINGH & SONS					
3.	Additional trade names, if any						
4.	Constitution of Business	Partner	Partnership				
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	284, T	284, TRANSPORT NAGAR, JALANDHAR, Jalandhar, Punjab, 144001				
6.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017					
7.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
8.	Type of Registration	Regular					
9	Particulars of Approving Autho	rity	Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signat	ure						
Name S		Surinder Kumar Kaler					
Designation S		Superintendent					
Jurisdictional Office Ja		Jalandhar 2 - Ward No.23					
9. Date of issue of Certificate (03/08/2022					
Note: 7	The registration certificate is required	to be proi	ninently dis	splayed at all places	of Business/Office(s) in the State.	



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 03AAAFP8679G1Z2

Legal Name PARTAP SINGH AND SONS

Trade Name, if any PARTAP SINGH & SONS

Additional trade names, if

any

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 5

Sr. No.	Address
1	SHOP NO.07, GROUND FLOOR, OPP.GURUNANAK DEV UNIVERISTY COLLAGE, LADOWALI ROAD, JALANDHAR CITY, Jalandhar, Punjab, 144001
2	PLOT NO 64, INSIDE WARE HOUSE, GURDASPUR ROAD, PATHANKOT, Pathankot, Punjab, 145001
3	GURUDWARA PHERUMAN, 974/1, BACK SIDE GURUDWARA PHERUMAN, NIRANKARI MOHALLA MILLERGANJ, Nirankari Mohalla, Ludhiana, Ludhiana, Punjab, 141003
4	Rama Motor Company, SHOP NO 4, OPP RAMA MOTOR CO, VISHWAKARMA MARKET BARNALA BYE PASS, VISHWAKARMA MARKET, Bathinda, Bathinda, Punjab, 151001
5	Transport Nagar, SHOP NO 4, Transport Nagar, TRUCK STAND SHEME, Transport Nagar, Amritsar, Amritsar, Punjab, 143001



GSTIN 03AAAFP8679G1Z2

Legal Name PARTAP SINGH AND SONS

Trade Name, if any PARTAP SINGH & SONS

Additional trade names, if

any

Details of Managing / Authorized Partners

Name SURINDER PARTAP SINGH CHADHA

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name PRITHIPAL SURINDERSINGH CHADHA

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name SINGH SARTAJ CHADHA

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Maharashtra